

Category No. : A
 Project: 10265 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 11: Adams High School Ticket Booth
 Bid Category/Description: Site Demolition, Site Concrete, and Asphalt

Bids Due: 9/14/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
 Bids Opened: 9/14/2021 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Eagle Excavation	\$45,000					\$400	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Nagle Paving Co.	\$34,900					\$500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Asphalt Specialists Inc.	\$41,910						<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 34,900.00									

Company Name: Nagle Paving Co.
 Bids Recorded By: Kurt Ryder, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : **B**
Project: **10265 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 11: Adams High School Ticket Booth**
Bid Category/Description: **Fencing**

Bids Due: 9/14/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 9/14/2021 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Michigan Fence Outlet	\$7,990						<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Future Fence Co.	\$8,856					\$88	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
RMD Holdings d.b.a. Nationwide Construction Group	\$5,780					\$29	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 5,780.00									

Company Name: RMD Holdings d.b.a. Nationwide Construction Group
Bids Recorded By: Kurt Ryder, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : C
 Project: 10265 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 11: Adams High School Ticket Booth
 Bid Category/Description: Prefabricated Ticket Booth

Bids Due:	9/14/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	9/14/2021 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ -									

Company Name:
 Bids Recorded By: Kurt Ryder, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : D
Project: 10265 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 11: Adams High School Ticket Booth
Bid Category/Description: Electrical

Bids Due: 9/14/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 9/14/2021 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
De-Cal Service Group	\$46,600						<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Advantage Electric & Controls	\$35,000					\$450	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Shoreview Electric	\$30,000					\$400	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
RH Electrical Services	\$19,900					\$500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 19,900.00									

Company Name: RH Electrical Services
Bids Recorded By: Kurt Ryder, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools